SlimLine – Extensive
functionality
SlimLine TCS020
SlimLine luminaires are compact and versatile to allow better distribution of light in the
environment. Their slim design offers lots of advantages to designers and installers, with
better adaptation to ceilings. Available in recessed (TBS020) and surface-mounted
(TCS020) models with a choice of four optical systems. Ideal for 16 and 32 W TL-D tubular
fluorescent lamps.

- TL5 50 W High-gloss mirror
flat lamellae louver
Order Code Full Product Name
Optical
cover/
lens type
Lamp
family
code
Lamp
power Optic type
919106027271 TCS020 2xTL-
D32W/840 EB AC
Acrylic
bowl/
cover
TL-D 32 W -
919106027321 TCS020 2XTL-
D32W/840 EB R-H
- TL-D 32 W Reflector high
reflectance
919106032691 TCS020
2XTL5-50W/840 EB R-
H
- TL5 50 W Reflector high
reflectance
919106032701 TCS020
2XTL5-25W/840 EB R-
H
- TL5 25 W Reflector high
reflectance
919106032711 TCS020
2XTL5-28W/840 EB R-
H
- TL5 28 W Reflector high
reflectance
919106032721 TCS020
2XTL5-54W/840 EB R-
H
- TL5 54 W Reflector high
reflectance
SlimLine TCS020